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Away

HomePOST-MATCH REPORT

Round 4 - 10/03/2019 - Aviva Stadium

IRELAND 26-14 FRANCE

19 - 0

Rory Best (Try - 3')

Jonathan Sexton (Conversion - 4')

Jonathan Sexton (Try - 30')

Jonathan Sexton (Conversion - 31')

Jack Conan (Try - 36')

Keith Earls (Try - 56')

Jonathan Sexton (Conversion - 58')

SCORING

Yoann Huget (Try - 77')

Baptiste Serin (Conversion - 77')

Camille Chat (Try - 80')

Baptiste Serin (Conversion - 80')

IRELAND ATTACKING FRANCE

6

120

5

6

199

5

8

712

145

356

65%

52%
POSSESSION

TERRITORY

BALLS PLAYED

CARRIES

METRES CARRIED

TACKLE BREAKS

LINE BREAKS

TOTAL PASSES

OFFLOADS

BAD PASSES

RUCKS/MAULS WON

RUCKS/MAULS LOST 3

64

5

6

103

1

4

396

79

193

35%

48%
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POST-MATCH REPORT

Round 4 - 10/03/2019 - Aviva Stadium

IRELAND 26-14 FRANCE

19 - 0

Rory Best (Try - 3')

Jonathan Sexton (Conversion - 4')

Jonathan Sexton (Try - 30')

Jonathan Sexton (Conversion - 31')

Jack Conan (Try - 36')

Keith Earls (Try - 56')

Jonathan Sexton (Conversion - 58')

SCORING

Yoann Huget (Try - 77')

Baptiste Serin (Conversion - 77')

Camille Chat (Try - 80')

Baptiste Serin (Conversion - 80')

IRELAND DEFENCE FRANCE

12

21

106

2

7 DOMINANT TACKLES

TURNOVER TACKLES

TACKLES MADE

TACKLES MISSED

TURNOVERS CONCEDED 13

27

177

6

18

DISCIPLINE

0

7 TOTAL PENALTIES CONCEDED

TOTAL FREE KICKS CONCEDED 1

12

SET PIECES

2

7

1

0

18 OWN LINEOUTS WON

OWN LINEOUTS LOST

LINEOUT STEALS

SCRUMS WON

SCRUMS LOST 1

7

0

3

10
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POST-MATCH REPORT

TOP 5 PLAYERS
IRELAND vs FRANCE

IRELAND

1 James Ryan

2 CJ Stander

3 Bundee Aki

4 Garry Ringrose

5 Jordan Larmour 10

12

13

16

19

CARRIES

1 Bundee Aki

2 Jordan Larmour

3 CJ Stander

4 Garry Ringrose

5 James Ryan 46

68

72

76

80

METRES CARRIED

1 Jonathan Sexton

2 Jack Carty

3 Jacob Stockdale

4 Conor Murray

5 Garry Ringrose 2

2

3

3

5

TOTAL KICKS

1 Conor Murray

2 Jonathan Sexton

3 John Cooney

4 Jack Carty

5 Peter O'Mahony 7

7

25

28

84

TOTAL PASSES

1 CJ Stander

2 Jack Conan

3 James Ryan

4 Cian Healy

5 Bundee Aki 8

9

12

15

16

TOTAL SUCCESSFUL TACKLES

1 Cian Healy

2 Iain Henderson

3 CJ Stander

4 James Ryan 1

1

2

3

DOMINANT TACKLES

FRANCE

1 Demba Bamba

2 Antoine Dupont

3 Gregory Alldritt

4 Mathieu Bastareaud

5 Romain Ntamack 8

8

8

8

9

CARRIES

1 Mathieu Bastareaud

2 Demba Bamba

3 Gregory Alldritt

4 Yoann Huget

5 Romain Ntamack 40

43

43

43

58

METRES CARRIED

1 Antoine Dupont

2 Romain Ntamack

3 Thomas Ramos

4 Arthur Iturria

5 Damian Penaud 1

1

2

5

6

TOTAL KICKS

1 Antoine Dupont

2 Baptiste Serin

3 Romain Ntamack

4 Louis Picamoles

5 Anthony Belleau 4

7

10

13

45

TOTAL PASSES

1 Felix Lambey

2 Arthur Iturria

3 Guilhem Guirado

4 Gregory Alldritt

5 Sebastien Vahaamahina 15

16

18

26

30

TOTAL SUCCESSFUL TACKLES

1 Arthur Iturria

2 Sebastien Vahaamahina

3 Antoine Dupont

4 Felix Lambey

5 Damian Penaud 1

2

2

3

4

DOMINANT TACKLES

Data collected live and subject to change
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teamname
Ireland

POST-MATCH REPORT

IRELAND - PLAYER DATA
IRELAND vs FRANCE

Pos Player MP Points Try Con Pen Drop YC RC

1 Cian Healy

2 Rory Best

3 Tadhg Furlong

4 Iain Henderson

5 James Ryan

6 Peter O'Mahony

7 Josh van der Flier

8 CJ Stander

9 Conor Murray

10 Jonathan Sexton

11 Jacob Stockdale

12 Bundee Aki

13 Garry Ringrose

14 Keith Earls

15 Jordan Larmour

Subs Andrew Conway

David Kilcoyne

Jack Carty

Jack Conan

John Cooney

John Ryan

Niall Scannell

Ultan Dillane 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

5

0

0

0

0

5

0

0

0

11

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

0

23

23

23

23

57

23

30

5

80

76

80

80

80

58

58

80

24

80

80

58

58

58

51

Jack Conan

David Kilcoyne

Jack Carty

John Cooney

John Ryan

Niall Scannell

Ultan Dillane

Andrew Conway

24'

51'

58'

58'

58'

58'

58'

76'

PLAYERS ON

Josh van der Flier

Cian Healy

Conor Murray

Iain Henderson

Jonathan Sexton

Rory Best

Tadhg Furlong

Keith Earls

24'

51'

58'

58'

58'

58'

58'

76'

PLAYERS OFF
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teamname
France

POST-MATCH REPORT

FRANCE - PLAYER DATA
IRELAND vs FRANCE

Pos Player MP Points Try Con Pen Drop YC RC

1 Jefferson Poirot

2 Guilhem Guirado

3 Demba Bamba

4 Felix Lambey

5 Sebastien Vahaamahina

6 Wenceslas Lauret

7 Arthur Iturria

8 Louis Picamoles

9 Antoine Dupont

10 Romain Ntamack

11 Yoann Huget

12 Gael Fickou

13 Mathieu Bastareaud

14 Damian Penaud

15 Thomas Ramos

Subs Anthony Belleau

Baptiste Serin

Camille Chat

Dorian Aldegheri

Etienne Falgoux

Gregory Alldritt

Maxime Medard

Paul Willemse 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

4

0

0

0

0

0

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

19

19

69

63

17

9

9

5

63

80

80

80

80

76

73

71

80

12

80

63

65

73

18

Gregory Alldritt

Dorian Aldegheri

Etienne Falgoux

Demba Bamba

Dorian Aldegheri

Maxime Medard

Paul Willemse

Demba Bamba

Baptiste Serin

Camille Chat

Anthony Belleau

Dorian Aldegheri

Louis Picamoles

11'

13'

17'

20'

63'

63'

63'

69'

72'

72'

76'

79'

79'

PLAYERS ON

Wenceslas Lauret

Demba Bamba

Jefferson Poirot

Dorian Aldegheri

Demba Bamba

Felix Lambey

Thomas Ramos

Dorian Aldegheri

Louis Picamoles

Antoine Dupont

Guilhem Guirado

Romain Ntamack

Demba Bamba

11'

13'

17'

20'

63'

63'

63'

68'

69'

72'

72'

76'

79'

PLAYERS OFF
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teamname
Ireland

POST-MATCH REPORT

IRELAND - PLAYER COMPETITION STATISTICS
GUINNESS SIX NATIONS 2019

Player MP Points Points / 80 Try Con Pen Drop YC RC

Andrew Conway

Andrew Porter

Bundee Aki

Chris Farrell

Cian Healy

CJ Stander

Conor Murray

David Kilcoyne

Devin Toner

Garry Ringrose

Iain Henderson

Jack Carty

Jack Conan

Jack McGrath

Jacob Stockdale

James Ryan

Joey Carbery

John Cooney

John Ryan

Jonathan Sexton

Jordan Larmour

Jordi Murphy

Josh van der Flier

Keith Earls

Niall Scannell

Peter O'Mahony

Quinn Roux

Rob Kearney

Robbie Henshaw

Rory Best

Sean Cronin

Sean O'Brien

Tadhg Furlong

Ultan Dillane 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

3

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

2.0

0.0

0.0

2.7

0.0

0.0

4.3

0.0

0.0

0.0

7.7

0.0

10.5

6.3

0.0

2.6

0.0

2.9

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.5

0.0

2.4

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0

0

0

0

5

0

0

5

0

0

15

0

0

0

23

0

5

5

0

10

0

5

0

0

0

0

0

16

0

5

0

0

0

0

108

249

138

75

196

80

160

150

320

50

276

142

80

129

238

41

38

64

240

311

18

137

26

87

153

56

134

283

144

169

160

252

31

73

1 Jonathan Sexton

2 Conor Murray

3 Keith Earls

4 Jacob Stockdale

5 Cian Healy 5

10

15

16

23

POINTS

1 John Cooney

2 Jonathan Sexton

3 Joey Carbery

4 Conor Murray

5 Keith Earls 4.3

4.5

6.3

7.7

10.5

POINTS / 80 MINUTES

1 Keith Earls

2 Conor Murray

3 Jacob Stockdale

4 Cian Healy

5 Jack Conan 1

1

2

2

3

TRIES
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POST-MATCH REPORT

FRANCE - PLAYER COMPETITION STATISTICS
GUINNESS SIX NATIONS 2019

Player MP Points Points / 80 Try Con Pen Drop YC RC

Anthony Belleau

Antoine Dupont

Arthur Iturria

Baptiste Serin

Camille Chat

Camille Lopez

Damian Penaud

Dany Priso

Demba Bamba

Dorian Aldegheri

Etienne Falgoux

Felix Lambey

Gael Fickou

Geoffrey Doumayrou

Gregory Alldritt

Guilhem Guirado

Jefferson Poirot

Julien Marchand

Louis Picamoles

Mathieu Bastareaud

Maxime Medard

Morgan Parra

Paul Willemse

Pierre Bourgarit

Romain Ntamack

Sebastien Vahaamahina

Thomas Ramos

Uini Atonio

Wenceslas Lauret

Wesley Fofana

Yacouba Camara

Yoann Huget 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

4.4

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

2.3

0.0

1.5

0.0

0.0

2.3

0.0

0.0

1.4

0.0

0.0

0.0

8.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.4

5.3

14.3

11.4

0.0

0.0

0.0

15

0

0

0

0

5

0

5

0

0

3

0

0

5

0

0

0

10

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

9

5

6

0

0

0

271

80

66

172

48

173

297

266

5

115

104

109

240

291

23

224

268

100

94

246

221

73

51

224

25

293

137

28

42

320

177

9

1 Yoann Huget

2 Gregory Alldritt

3 Camille Lopez

4 Baptiste Serin

5 Camille Chat 5

6

9

10

15

POINTS

1 Camille Chat

2 Baptiste Serin

3 Gregory Alldritt

4 Camille Lopez

5 Yoann Huget 4.4

5.3

8.0

11.4

14.3

POINTS / 80 MINUTES

1 Yoann Huget

2 Gregory Alldritt

3 Camille Chat

4 Damian Penaud

5 Louis Picamoles 1

1

1

2

3

TRIES
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